
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00410

08/31/2
020

BLUEBACK, ISAIAH 
PAUL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BLUEBACK, ISAIAH
PAUL

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00084

08/31/2
020

BRITTAIN, KENNY 
LEE Plaintiff

BRITTAIN, KENNY LEE
vs. BURNS, DEAH 
MARIE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00084

08/31/2
020

BURNS, DEAH 
MARIE Defendant

BRITTAIN, KENNY LEE
vs. BURNS, DEAH 
MARIE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00721

08/31/2
020

CITIBANK N.A. Plaintiff
CITIBANK N.A. vs. 
YERGER, DAVID 
EUGENE

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00163

08/31/2
020

CLEMONS, MARY 
JANE Plaintiff

CLEMONS, MARY 
JANE vs. SPARKS, 
DAVID MICHAEL M.D.

MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00162

08/31/2
020

COLLIER, BRENT 
M Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. vs. COLLIER, 
BRENT M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2020-
00009

08/31/2
020

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00414

08/31/2
020

GARCIA, MAURICIO 
RAMON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GARCIA, 
MAURICIO RAMON

ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE A POLICE OFFICER 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00411

08/31/2
020

GREEN, BRADLEY 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GREEN, BRADLEY 
WAYNE

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00413

08/31/2
020

GREEN, TIMOTHY 
JUNIOR Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GREEN, TIMOTHY 
JUNIOR

RECEIVING, CONCEALING 
STOLEN VEHICLE-FELONY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00135

08/31/2
020

HALL, BRILEY 
ELISE Person 2

WEHRLE, CLIFTON 
DAN and HALL, 
BRILEY ELISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00361

08/31/2
020

JEFFERSON, JOY 
KATHLEEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JEFFERSON, JOY 
KATHLEEN

FAIL TO MAINTAIN 
SECURITY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00364

08/31/2
020

KASER, ANDREW 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KASER, ANDREW 
JAMES

UTTERING FORGED 
INSTRUMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00580

08/31/2
020

LANNING, JORDAN 
KELBY Defendant

TONEY, MARY LEE vs. 
LANNING, JORDAN 
KELBY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00362

08/31/2
020

LEAMING, NICK 
ALAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LEAMING, NICK 
ALAN

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
STOLEN CREDIT OR DEBIT 
CARD
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00161

08/31/2
020

MALONE, MICHAEL 
S. Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. vs. MALONE, 
MICHAEL S.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00163

08/31/2
020

SPARKS, DAVID 
MICHAEL Defendant

CLEMONS, MARY JANE 
vs. SPARKS, DAVID 
MICHAEL M.D.

MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00412

08/31/2
020

SPEARS, SUSAN 
YVONNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SPEARS, SUSAN 
YVONNE

FALSE DECLARATION OF 
OWNERSHIP IN PAWN 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00363

08/31/2
020

STEPHENS, DONOVAN 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEPHENS, 
DONOVAN JAMES

UTTERING FORGED 
INSTRUMENT (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00580

08/31/2
020

TONEY, MARY LEE Plaintiff
TONEY, MARY LEE vs. 
LANNING, JORDAN 
KELBY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00135

08/31/2
020

WEHRLE, CLIFTON 
DAN Person 1

WEHRLE, CLIFTON 
DAN and HALL, BRILEY 
ELISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00722

08/31/2
020

WEHRLE, MERRILL 
L. Defendant

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. vs. WEHRLE, 
MERRILL L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00161

08/31/2
020

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. Plaintiff

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. vs. MALONE, 
MICHAEL S.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00162

08/31/2
020

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. Plaintiff

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. vs. COLLIER, 
BRENT M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00722

08/31/2
020

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. Plaintiff

WELLS FARGO BANK 
N.A. vs. WEHRLE, 
MERRILL L.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00721

08/31/2
020

YERGER, DAVID 
EUGENE Defendant

CITIBANK N.A. vs. 
YERGER, DAVID 
EUGENE

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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